



\$~15

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
+ EX.P. 104/2024

PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTADecree Holder
Through: Mr. Pramod Kumar Tiwary, Advocate

versus

NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA & ANR.Judgement Debtors
Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

20.01.2025

Issue fresh notice to the judgment debtors, on taking requisite steps by the decree holder within one week, through all permissible modes, returnable on 15.04.2025.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

JANUARY 20, 2025/rd