



\$~67

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **EX.P. 104/2024**
PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA

.....Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Ajay Kanojiya, Advts.

versus

NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA & ANR.

.....Judgement Debtor

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER
21.04.2025

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 22.04.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 21, 2025 / (MS)

Click here to check corrigendum, if any